ACU-TECH.COM.AU
HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR
RURAL & IRRIGATION
SOLUTIONS
Dimensions are nominal only.
Green Line Pipe
ACU-RURAL
Suitable for basic rural applications,

HDPE PIPING SYSTEMS FOR RURAL & IRRIGATION SOLUTIONS
CODE SIZE
(INCH)
COIL
LENGTH
(M)
WALL
THICKNESS
(MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
COIL DIMENSIONS (MM) WEIGHT
(KG)
OD ID WIDTH
RGS02021200 ¾ inch (19) 200 1.4 21.6 950 600 250 16.9
RGS02521200 1 inch (25) 200 1.5 27.9 1180 730 240 23.9
RGS03221150 1 1/4 inch (32) 150 1.9 35 1380 1000 285 28.6
RGS04021150 1 1/2 inch (40) 150 2.2 42 1580 1100 320 31.3
RGS05021100 2 inch (50) 100 3 56.2 1870 1460 330 48.4
Dimensions are nominal only.
Blue Line Pipe
ACU-WATER
Used for potable water, Acu-Tech’s

One coil will be strapped inside the other.
CODE SIZE
(INCH)
COIL
LENGTH
(M)
WALL
THICKNESS
(MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
COIL DIMENSIONS (MM) WEIGHT
(KG)
OD ID WIDTH
RRS02517200 1 inch 200* 1.8 28.9 1590 1280 260 30.4 (ea)
RRS03217150 1 1/4 inch 150* 2.2 36.0 1650 1325 285 35.3 (ea)
RRS04017150 1 1/2 inch 150* 2.6 43.2 1855 1580 300 49.8 (ea)
RRS04017300 1 1/2 inch 300 2.6 43.2 1540 865 430 99.6
RRS05017100 2 inch 100* 3.4 57.6 2010 1600 335 58.2 (ea)
RRS05017200 2 inch 200 3.4 57.6 2110 1600 370 116.5
White with Red Line Pipe
ACU-RURAL
The ideal solution for exposed above-
ground applications, Acu-Rural White

One coil will be strapped inside the other.
CODE SIZE
(INCH)
COIL
LENGTH
(M)
WALL
THICKNESS
(MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
COIL DIMENSIONS (MM) WEIGHT
(KG)
OD ID WIDTH
RWR02517200 1 inch 200* 1.8 28.9 1590 1280 260 30.4 (ea)
RWR03217150 1 1/4 inch 150* 2.2 36.0 1650 1325 285 35.3 (ea)
RWR04017150 1 1/2 inch 150* 2.6 43.2 1855 1580 300 49.8 (ea)
RWR04017300 1 1/2 inch 300 2.6 43.2 1540 865 430 99.6
RWR05017100 2 inch 100* 3.4 57.6 2010 1600 335 58.2 (ea)
RWR05017200 2 inch 200 3.4 57.6 2110 1600 370 116.5
Acu-Tech Piping Systems’ range of HDPE
rural compression fittings are designed
for connecting imperial-size polyethylene
pipes with an outside diameter from